AGGIORNAMENTO ISTAT 100%

2024

1,008

ZONA VERDE
inferiore
medio
superiore

THIENE CENTRO
inferiore

medio
superiore

coeff.

2,90 €
3,49€
4,07 €

4,07 €
523€
582¢€

4,66 €
582¢€
6,97 €

6,40 €
8,14 €
9,30€

inferiore
medio
superiore

THIENE PERIFERIA
inferiore

medio

superiore

2,90 €
4,07 €
523€

2,90 €
4,07 €
523¢€

523€
6,40 €
8,14 €

523€
6,40 €
8,14 €

inferiore
medio
superiore

3,49€
4,07 €
4,66 €

6,40 €
8,14 €
9,30€

ZONA AZZURRA
inferiore

medio
superiore

min
2,90 €
3,49 €
4,07 €

max
4,66 €
582¢€
6,40 €

ZONA BIANCA min

inferiore 4,07 €
medio 5,23 €
superiore 582¢€

6,40 €
8,14 €
9,30€



